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0500MQ at DC 500V

400
32
400

0.34
0.34

0.34
0.34

0.34
2.5
0.34
2.5
0.5

15
0.5
2.5

M3
0.6x3.5
PHO
0.6
9~11

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



L —ILERAS
IV RAN—DOFE
—2DHE

EEBE(UL/CULZRET )L —TB)(V)

BEM(UL/CULIRE S L —TB)(A)

B/ \VEGER(ER)(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZH &
BEGER(E4R)(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXT IS

B/ \VEGERAWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXT &
EHE AR (AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXT It

RELEE
FORDIRE
BORE

x=EIERE(CC)

SIEEERE(°C)

nqm

i

V[)E|:u|_,\|:|_|__|:/\c 5 )L - ,;

HEAEZEHFE (Mm?)
TEIREE(V)
TEIEER (A)
X H
=
[=—
=
-

G ENSZ=T
Delight Through Connections

TS-35
YES
NO

300
30
22
10
22
10

YES
YES
120

0.34~4
400
32

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

3/4



mﬂz END=EV

Delight Through Connections

R

A &H (6 @

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 4/4
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

